G.N. 8081 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1882768 (HK) TAIWAN HANKE PHOTOELECTRICITY TECHNOLOGY (B ZEERDEERE AR
CO., LIMITED V|

1870136 ALIVY HOME LIMITED VR REARAE

1714875 AN LI DA GARMENT (SHEN ZHEN) CO., LIMITED ZFEIRFECEYI AR A ]

1713517 ANSON MARINE (HK) LIMITED

1714498 ANTE LIMITED

1713536 ASHTON PACIFIC HK LIMITED

1720602 ASIA GOLD FINACIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED TS 4 R E AR AT

1871737 ASIA INT'L ART EXPO CENTER LIMITED TOMBIRE S LB R A

MRAE

1720396 ASIA RELIANCE HONG KONG LIMITED

1882610 AUSTRALIA WEISHIBAO PET FOOD LIMITED SN AR g A TR A E

1713534 Avian (International) Trade Pty Limited ol A () E 5B TR A E]

1870105 BAODING HENGRUI CO., LIMITED (REEFARAHE

1882839 BAOLING SEASENG INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) BIOLOGICAL 5883 34(H i) A WA TR
NUTRIENT CO., LIMITED I

1327060 BEAUTY ANGEL INDUSTRY (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HREEEDBEARAT

1869800 BEDEBUR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED HsEERHAIR A

1882916 BESTSEMI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HERHG(E A IRAT

1869676 BIG STAR INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED K B B EEATR A E

1871946 BITION ELECTRONICS TECH CO., LIMITED WALER FRHCAIRAE]

1869944 BZS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED (HREEARAE

1570346 CHINA ELDERLY DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION LIMITED R EEERERAEAR

/A

1713804 CHINA EN ROUTE LIMITED

2067421 CHINA GAOQIAO VALVE FACTORY LIMITED B = AP IR A PR A E

1312883 CHINA INT'L COMPETITIVE POWER PROMOTION LIMITED

1871878

CHINA INTERNATIONAL NEW ENERGY LIMITED
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1720417
1720433
1720474
1720439
1427809

1569703

1714740
1882682

1714885
1714547
1882443
1714906
1714453
1313110
1882520

1720354
1871614
1871621
1882511
1327639
1870020
1871754
1569833
1872065
1871745
1714828

1327532

1872018
1570233
1869897

CHINA INVESTMENT GOLD GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA INVESTMENT INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CO., LIMITED

CHINA INVESTMENT SHARES CO., LIMITED

CHINA PAINTING&CALLIGRAPHY ASSOCIATION GROUP

LIMITED

CHINA PRIVATE ENTERPRISES DEVELOPMENT PROMOTION

ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA SUCCESS ASSOCIATION HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA XIANDAT AGRICULTURAL INDUSTRY GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

CHINABIZPRO LIMITED

CHIU KONG (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
CHUXI TRADING CO., LIMITED

CIVITAS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

COAL PROSPERITY LIMITED

COHESION CONSULTING LIMITED

CONVERGENCE (CHINA) MEETING INDUSTRY UNION
LIMITED

CROSS BORDER LINK CO., LIMITED

Changchun Worldhawk Optoelectronics Co., Limited
China DunAo Chemical International Co., Limited

China Jinshi Grand Group Co., Limited

China Today Media Group Co., Limited

China Young People Home Education Limited

DALIAN NUOTAIGE CHEMICALS LIMITED
DELIGHTED PEAK (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DIVERSITY TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
DONG KWANG COMPANY LIMITED

DONGHUAYUAN ARMARIUM PACKING MATERIAL (HK)

LIMITED

DOUBLE HORSE INT'L INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT (H.K.) CO.,

LIMITED

DOUBLE STAR XINGDA TIRE CO., LIMITED

DOUBLE WHEEL CO., LIMITED

DOUBLEWIN GROUP HOLDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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2067507
1713835
1871977
1871949

1569688
1871216
1326968
2067373
1872058
1569697
1569751
1326935
2067493
1882602
1870082
1871526
1327649
2067386
1118517

2067548

1871660

1882571
1882599

2067478
1871715
1870120
1870144
2067446
1713641
1870007

Deron Foreign Trade Co., Limited
Double Eagle China Limited
EAGER INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EAST ASIA BODY INTELLGENCE EDUCATION CONSULTING
CO., LIMITED

EAST STAR (HK) IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
EASTERN FIELD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EASY GREAT LIMITED

EGGPIC LIMITED

EKA Investments (Hong Kong) Limited

ELITE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

EMTEL LIMITED

ENERGY TRANSFORMATION LIMITED

ENGINEERING TRADE CO., LIMITED

ETEAM INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
EUROPE&ASIA MECHANICAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
EVER REGAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Elvick International Group Co., Limited

Eternity Energy Technology Co., Limited

FOLDER ENTERPRISES DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT (HK)
LIMITED

FRANCE MEIXILAI GROUP COSMETICS HOLDING CO.,
LIMITED

FRANCE OUDIXIU UNDERCLOTHES (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

FRANCE TRIUMPH INDUSTRY LIMITED
FRANCE YURONG CLOTHING HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

FUEL SANS OIL LIMITED

FULING ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

FULL WUT INVESTMENT HK LIMITED

Flourish Source Trading Limited

France Lanv International (HK) Limited

GALAXY (HK) INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
GELANXIER TRANSMISSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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1882514

1870064
1882633

1869860

1714819
1713417
1882336

1714697
1220483
1871265
1570148
18718717
2067564
1220622

1882608
1871868
1871797
1713387
1327874

1312887
1882533
1872055

1882677

1870072
1427811
2067465
1713434
2067512

GELUBEI (GERMANY) APPLIANCES INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GEM UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GERMANY JIACHIDE PETROCHEMICAL SHARES (CHINA)
LIMITED

GERMANY NANHAI GROUP INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

GLOBAL ASIA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLOBAL BUSINESS SERVICES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED

GLZ (HONGKONG) LIMITED

GOLDEN-SUN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GROUP MERIT LIMITED

GUANG ZHOU QING CHU GUO TOU GROUP LIMITED
GUANGMAO TRADE LIMITED

GUANZHOU RUIMUSITAN SHOES LIMITED

H&C GREAT HOTEL MANAGEMENT (H.K) LIMITED

H&Y INDUSTRIAL SHARE LIMITED

H20 Solutions Inc. Limited

HANG SHUN TAT LOGISTICS TRADING CO., LIMITED
HAO GUAN COSTUME (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HEARTLAND MACHINE INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO.
LIMITED

HIWAY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HJ Umbrella Limited

HK AOMA INTERNATIONAL ECOLOGICAL AGRICULTURE &

ANIMAL HUSBANDRY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOP LIMITED

HK CENTURY KANG INVESTMENTS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HK CHANGYUXIN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HK CITY TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK ELECTRO SOURCES TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK HUA TENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK HUAXINGYUANTAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1871897

1882726

1871519

1869853
1870060

2067541
1569805
2067588
1569685
1871531
1326835
1869778
1327881

1882772
1872014
1882410
1871870
1872044

1882547
2067590
2067457
1313050

2067601
1714523
1871363
2067543
1882606
1882442

1327420

HK JJAZHONG INTERNATIONAL BUILDING MATERIALS
LIMITED

HK JINLING INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP
CO., LIMITED

HK JINYUNLAI INT'L HOTEL MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HK KAY LIFE INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK OASIS ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LIMITED

HK Tianheng Industry Development Limited

HK XINGHAI ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED
HK XINWEITENG TRADING LIMITED

HK ZL INT'L LIMITED

HOKKAIDO JUICES LIMITED

HOLDING 1 PATISSERIE OF FRANCE LIMITED
HONG KONG CHENG AN LIMITED

HONG KONG CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG CS DRESS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GEXIN WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG GUANGYU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KINGTAI JEWELLERY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MOMMY BABY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG PU YU SEN GROUP LIMITED
HONGGUANG NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGHAI BUSINESS ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

HONGKONG CHENMING COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG FEISHANGXI GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FENGSHENG HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HAIWEN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
HONGKONG HEYHOO TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGKAILONG CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINGSHUIQUAN NEW ENERGY INTERNATIONAL
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JSLGHQT SHOES GARMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
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1869661
1882713

1871252
1882714
1882868
1871571
1869828
1882482

1870132
1720517
1714856
1870065
1714608
1871651
1570202
1328129

1871810
2067383

1882753
1714639

2067432

1869849
1869999
1871567
1313081

1328202
1882417

1869647

HONGKONG KIRA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LANGYU INT'L DECORATION DESIGN
ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONGKONG MENYOUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ML HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONGKONG NANYANG BIO-ENGINEERING LIMITED
HONGKONG OPDARY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PAISAN GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG PAIYI INTERNATIONAL BRAND MANAGE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG SHANSHAN FINERY LIMITED

HONGKONG TBL GROUP HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZENPANS SHOES TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHAOBAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHENSHI TRADING GROUP LIMITED
HUASHENGMEI CERAMIC WARE CO., LIMITED

HXWL NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Hong Kong Angel International Charity Foundation Company Limited

Hong Kong Best Corner International Holdings Co., Limited

Hong Kong China Tea Culture Institute Co., Limited

HongKong Century Biology Limited

HongKong Changan China&Korea Dental Management Group Limited

Hongkong Ismay (International) Underwear Garment Co., Limited

Hongkong Jeatoor Industry co., Limited
Hongkong Liang Cheng Group Co., Limited
Hongkong Tripodmost Cultural Investment Co., Limited

HuaXun International Network Technology Shares Limited

IDEA-COUP INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL PULP&PAPER GREEN ALLIANCE GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

IRACING (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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1882557
1570129

1569783
1714859
1871417
1570397
1882524
1327135
1720424
1713441
1882495
2067435
1713746
1313032
1118371
1882270
2067577
2067470
1714611
1871625
1118363
1570025
1713444
1720593
1882473
2067582
1713829
1569869
1220484
1870024
1882661
1869693

ITALY DILAI AONI FASHIONABLE DRESS LIMITED

ITALY JPIRAIDA BRAND DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

JAD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

JADE EAGLE LIMITED

JIAYT INTERNATIONAL IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
JOY RICH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JOYFUL INVENTION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

JUN AND ELECTRON COMPANY LIMITED

JUSTICE BUSINESS GROUP CO., LIMITED

Jingke CNC Machinery (HK) Limited

KANGZHE INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
KASON ELEC POWER CO., LIMITED

KE WORLD ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KING SUNG (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED
KINGSTONE CO., LIMITED

KONDEH & BROTHERS LIMITED

Kingbox (HK) Industry Group Limited

LONWAY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
LU HU (USA) AND COMPANY GROUP LIMITED
LUOTES WATCH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LUXIN (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT LIMITED

LUXURIANT GLAMOUR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LYDIA GLORY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Lampire Holdings Limited

M-Sanda International Industries Limited

MARCOS OVERSEAS LIMITED

MASS TRADING LIMITED

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC GROUP LIMITED
MULTIVIEW DEVELOP LIMITED

MY ELITE (EDUCATION) LIMITED

NADA SEWING COMPANY LIMITED

NANTOR GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL (H.K) CO., LIMITED
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1720485
1570311
1713654

1882859
1720362
2067513
1882560
1871620
1714660
1220526

1714553
1569829
1714842
1882652

1220455
1882370
1720557
1118497
1714601
2067429
1720484
1882335
1869740
1714823

2067597
2067491

1872099
1871921
1870051
1869920

NEW HORIZON START INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
NEW MOUNT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

NEW MOVEMENT INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

NINGBO TIMZ INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
New Star Holdings Limited

Ningbo Fronet Optic-Electric Co., Limited

ON SUM INT'L TRADING LIMITED

ON TAK SHUN LIMITED

PARIS VENDOME LIMITED

PATTAYA INTERNATIONAL GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED

PENGMING INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED

PEONY JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

PING SOURCES TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PINHAITANG GINSENG ANTLER (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED

Paris City Limited

Physpeed Hong Kong Co., Limited

QINGDAO Y.H.T MODEL MANUFACTURE CO., LIMITED
REUNION LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

RUSSIAN TRANSLATORS AND GUIDES ASSOCIATION LIMITED
Revomax (HongKong) Co., Limited

SAHARA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SALLY CO., LIMITED

SAMKOM ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

SANTING PRECISION MACHINERY PACKING MATERIAL (HK)
LIMITED

SDREAM TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

SHANGHAI AUSPICIOUS DECORATION MATERIALS CO.,
LIMITED

SHANGHAI CARS FORT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI LAISINUO PLASTIC CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI SUNBIRD CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI XINYUTING FASHION DESIGN LIMITED
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1870117

1714576
1869796
1869769
1869845

1871337
1713546
1328221
1720388
1570158
1327560
1714757
1720483
1871874
1871259
1882660
1871487
1713721
1569672
1871969
1714445
1882596
2067603
1871668
1882628

1327314
1713483
1882546
1713627

1882747
1882810

SHANGHAI ZHENGTAI ELECTRICAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

SHENG SHENG TRADING LIMITED

SHENGDONG (HK) LIMITED

SHENZHEN HOYATT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
SHISHI SHIJI FENGLI LEATHER TRADE CO., LIMITED

SIB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SILVER DRAGON HONG KONG LIMITED

SILVER TRIPOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

SIRIUS RISING CO., LIMITED

SSI TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE CO., LIMITED
STANFORD UNION LIMITED

STEVEN INT'L CO., LIMITED

SUNSHINE HK INT'L LIMITED

Sino-Sud Resources Inc. Limited

Suntech (International) Investment Development Limited
TAURUS FITNESS EQUIPMENT AND NUTRITION LIMITED
TEAM KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TO-TOP ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
TOPTECH (HK) CO., LIMITED

TURBO OCEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TecHKexpert Limited

Three Point Zero Co., Limited

Top Cheese Trading Co., Limited

Tradeville Asia Limited

UK PAILANDE PET DRUG HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED

UNITE VIRTUE TREASURE GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
UPPER HOUSE DESIGN LIMITED -THE-

USA CK (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

VANKE INVESTMENT HOLDING CONSULTANTS LIMITED

VISUAL ART AND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Vantage Personnel Limited
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1720461
1327294
1713841
1871456
1871284
1714793
1327446
1720419
1714851
1118676
1327981
1871926
2067392
1714485
1871263
1714522
1882736
1570317
1869910
1569933
1869794
1871671
1871686

3 November 2017

WAI SHING LOGISTICS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WEALTHY PROFIT LIMITED

WEI YE DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

WENZHOU K&K IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
WINNING PLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINSDART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WORLD NICE LIMITED

WORLD WINES STUDIO LIMITED

WORLD YOUTH UNION ENTREPRENEURSHIP GROUP LIMITED
WORLD-SERV CONSULTANTS (HK) LIMITED
XIANGSHAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
XINGYA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
YAHAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
YANCHENG TONGFU FOODS LIMITED

YIGE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YIGUAN (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

YIWUSHI XINRONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
YOULIANYUN INT'L (HK) LIMITED

YOUZHI WORLD HONGKONG LIMITED

YT CREAT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ZC INTERNATIONAL OIL GROUP LIMITED

ZLZ LIMITED
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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